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5. lNpepnor 3akoHa o urpama Ha cpefy, y uesnmHu

FMACAIA 3A:

MnageH lNpyjuh

Bojucnas Byjunh

JeneHa Byjuh-O6pagosuh
Mapuja JeBhuh

hophe Kocanuh

AHna Kapayuh

hophe KomneHcku
Mwnwnja Munetuh
MapwjaH Puctuuesuh
'po3gaHa baHau
Jenucaseta BerskoBuh
Bopucae Koeauesuh
CHexaHa b. MNeTposuh
MwuneHa hopunuh

Momo Yonakosuh

Mpum op Bnago babuh
Ensupa Koeau

ap banuHT MNactop
3onTaH lMek

Apnag ®pemoHa

pou. op MeaH bayep

ap Myamep bavesay,
MwuneHna buhaHuH
Cnasuua XXnskosuh
BpaHumup JosaHoBuh
JacmuHa KapaHau

npod. ap Bnagumup MapuHkosuh
ap Munopag MujaTtosuh
HaTtawa Muxannosuh Bauyuh
AHpgpujaHa ABpamoB
npod. ap Mapko Atnaruh
ap Oparana Bapuwunh

mMp Urop Beunh

ap bo6aH bupmaHyeBuh
>Kapko boratuHoBumh
Canppa boxuh

3opaH bojaHuh

OywaH Bopkosuh
Cnasuwa bynatosuh
Cotba Bnaxosuh
Munnmup ByjagmnHosuh
Maja 'ojkosuh

ap Bopka Mpy6op

Twjana JasngoBaly
npod. ap 3opaH Aparmwuh
Mp MunosaH [peuyH
3BoHMMKP Hokuh
Bnagumup hykaHosuh

JC

JC

JC

JC
NC-HCC-YCC
NC-HCC-YCC
NC-HCC-YCC
NC-HCC-YCC
rnyrnc
rnyrnc
nync
nync
nyrc
nync
CBM
CBM
CBM
CBM
CBM
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
canc
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
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51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

KuaH hypuwmh

JeneHa XXapuh Kosauesuh
Mapko 3erbyr

CrtaHucnasa JaHowesuh
PaposaH JaHuuh

KpcTo Jawywesuh

JoBuua JeBTtuh

ap AnekcaHgpa JesTtuh
MwunaHka JesToBuh Bykojuuumh
Mp JagpaHka JoBaHoBuMh
HaTtawa Ct. JoBaHoBMNh
Bepa JoBaHoBuh

pou. ap Muxauno Jokuh
Hwvkona Jonosuh
AnekcaHgap Jyrosuh
Oparomup Kapuh

Bnaxa KHexesuh

npod. ap Munan Knexesuh
NopaH KoBaueBuh

Ctanunja Komnunposuh
HparaHa Koctuh

Pagmuno Koctuh

Mpum. gp MunosaH Kpusokanuh
Mwupko Kpnuh

ap cun.mepq. dapko Jlaketuh
Mwuogpar IluHTa

ap Buoneta Jlytoeau hyphesuh
ap Munax Jby6uh
AnekcaHgpa Majkuh
Jbureana Manywuh
Anekcangap Mapkosuh
BecHa Mapkosuh

ap AnekcaHgap MaptuHoBuh
Beporby6 Matuh

Maja Mauyxwuh Mysnh
JeneHa MujaTtoBuh

Mwunocas Munojesuh

Henag Mutposuh

>Kapko MuhuH

ap Jbybuua Mpaakosuh Togoposuh
MBaHa Hukonuh

ap CeetnaHa Hukonuh MaBnosuh
Jacmuna O6bpagosuh
Onwueepa OrwaHoBuh

ap Bnagnmup Opnuh

JosaH Mananuh

BurbaHa MNaHTtuh MNurba
Mapko NapesaHosuh

MopaH lNekapcku

Bnagnmup MNeTtkoBuh
CHexaHa P. MNeTposuh
Onueepa lMewwuh

ap bpaHko Monosuh
Oannbop Paguyesuh

Mpum. gp BpaHnmup PaHuunh

CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC



104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.

al NS

[Oparan CaBkuh

CtyneHka CtojaHoBMN
Oywwuua Ctojkosuh

npod. ap Ibybuwa Crojmuposuh
Oywko Tapbyk

Tana Tomawesnh [JamraHoBuh
ap Anekcangpa Tomuh
MwuneHa Typk

Cpbucnas dununnosuh
[ybpaBka ®PunmnoBcku
Pagocnas Llokuh

AHa Yapanuh

AnekcaHgap YoTtpuh

OparaH Wopmas

npod. ap CHexaHa borocaerbesnh-bollukosuh
Jocun bpos

ap cuun. meq. Januua bykeuh
Mwupjana Oparaw

ap BecHa VBkoBuh

Heho JosaHoBwWh

MapjaHa Mapalu

hophe Munuhesuh
Mwunetuh Muxajnosuh
MwunyTtuH Mpkoruh

npod. ap »Kapko O6pagosuh
CHexaHa lMNayHoBuh
Mwnucas lNeTpoHnjesunh

mMp LejaH PageHkosuh

ap JbybuHko Pakonsaly
3BoHuMMKp CteBuh

ap Danuvjena CtojagmHoBuh

FMACAIN NMPOTUB:
‘hophe BykagnHosuh

Y3OPXAHMU:
npod. ap MunaguH LWesapnuh

HUCY MACAIJN:
OneHa Manyra
Bnagumunp hypuh
TaTjaHa Mauypa
Hemana Papgojesun

CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
CHC
crnc
crc
crnc
crnc
crnc
crnc
crnc
crc
crc
crc
crnc
crc
crnc
crnc
crnc
crc
crnc

HC-MNCccC

NAMn-NcB-COA CaHilaka
CMC
CMC
CMC



